
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

14 

26 

28 

20 

24 

21 

18 

27 

23 

17 

19 

16 

22 

25 

15 

Name 

Qabil Irfan 

Adi Putra 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Shah Putra 

Akif Abdullah 

Sharf Muhriz 

Adam Danial 

Fareeq Faizal 

Farhan Naqib 

Ikram Dani 

Nuzzul Ady 

Airil Ilham 

Danish Al-Haqeem 

Irfan Zafri 

Haziq Naufal 

Class 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

Best Tm 

52.898 

53.320 

54.301 

54.328 

54.517 

54.573 

54.584 

54.782 

55.228 

55.289 

55.459 

55.942 

57.844 

58.714 

Diff 

0.422 

1.403 

1.430 

1.619 

1.675 

1.686 

1.884 

2.330 

2.391 

2.561 

3.044 

4.946 

5.816 

Gap 

0.422 

0.981 

0.027 

0.189 

0.056 

0.011 

0.198 

0.446 

0.061 

0.170 

0.483 

1.902 

0.870 

Best Speed 

82.892 

82.236 

80.750 

80.710 

80.430 

80.347 

80.331 

80.041 

79.395 

79.307 

79.064 

78.381 

75.804 

74.681 

- 

In Lap 

12 

7 

10 

7 

6 

10 

6 

12 

7 

12 

7 

5 

3 

11 

0 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Negeri Sembilan 

Pulau Pinang 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Melaka 

Selangor 

Pahang 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18-Jun-22 12:47:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:34:09 

UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km 

18-Jun-22 12:40 


